
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT EPA NO. 1.CONTRACT ICOOS | PAGE |OFPAG
_ _ _ _ _I__ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 2

. 2. AMENDMENTJ10DIFICATION NO.

MO002
3. EFFECTIE DATE

1 10/1/2005

4. REQOUSMoNJPURCHASE REQ NO.

HR-04 -377-02

I 5.PROJECT NO. (If appicable)

6. ISSUED BY CODE 331001 7. ADMINISTERED BY (Il other hn n.er6) CODE 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Comnrissicn
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Debbie Neff Mail Stop T-7-I-2
Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Attn: Debbie Neff
Washington, DC 20555 Wlashington, DC 20555

S. NAMEAND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No. steet calty State and ZIP Code) () SA.ALIENOIMENTOF SOLUCITATION NO.

CONGER & ELSEA, INC sB. DATED (SEE ITEM ISI)

9870 HIGHWAY 92 STE 300 ISA. MOOIF]CATION OF CONTRACT=ORER NO.
NRC-38-04-377

WOODSTOCK GA 301888641
IOBMDATED (SEErTEM 13)

CODE FACILIrTYCODE X 09-30-2004

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOUiCITATIONS

M The above numbered solicitation Is amended as set forth In Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers i]Is exdended, []is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified In the solicitation or as amended, by one or the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning_ _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which Indudes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour

and date specified.

12.ACCOUNTINGANDAPPROPRIATIONDATA (Irreored

N/A

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A. THIS CHANGEORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TC (Spedtyaiuhlt) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITE 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NOJN iEal A.

B. THEABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/RDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVECHANJGES (suc as dhnges In W)ng office, epprcfaon dee. atcr)
SET FORTH IN ITEMIA1. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.1O3(b).

_ c.THIs SUPPLEMENTALAGREMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSMITTTOAUTHoRlY OF: 52.217-9 "Option to Extend the Term of the Contract'

D OTHER (spefy lypeofc rfcialoran ooduLty)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [)3 ic not, 0 is required to sign this document and return _ copies to the Issuing office.

14. DESCRPTIcN OFAUENDLENTMOOFICATION (Orgadnzed by L'CF secforI hescngs. Inckng d lonsDkatrelct sutbod enftereIe teessa.)

See Attached Page

Exceit as podhadrhel. 3 WI=rms and condtcrls of tdo umer rcrclred h Itm= A or lo& as heetofere charned. reminvs unhanged end In ru force end effect

1sA NAMEANDTITLE OF SIGNER (Type crp-r) ISA. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTINGOFFIER (Type or ")

Deborah Neff

Contracting Officer'

15B. CONTRACTOR)OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 168. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 1IC. DATE SIGNED

BY - o-m o b -nl 1-
(SignaW e of person auwofred to sign) Signlee ofContrecfng oifer)na U 10-18-2005

STANDARD FORU 30 (REV 1083)

TEMPLATE-ADMOOI SP REV1EW COFAPUiET ADMOO2



- - �

NRC-38-04-377
Modification No. 2
Page 2

The purpose of this modification is to: (1) exercise option year I in accordance with Sections
1.6, 8.1, and B.2, hereby increasing the estimated ceiling amount by $519,392 from $594,992
to $1,114,384, and (2) extend the period of performance through September 30, 2006.
Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as follows:

In accordance with Section 1.6, Option to Extend the Term of the Contract, the NRC hereby
exercises the first option year in accordance with the prices in Section B.1, Option Year 1, and
paragraph (c) of Section B.2.

Section F.2, Duration of Contract Period, is revised as follows:

"The ordering period for this contract shall commence on October 1, 2004 and will
expire on September 30, 2006. Any orders issued during this period shall be
completed within the time specified in the order, unless otherwise specified herein.
(See 52.216-18 - Ordering). The term of this contract may be extended at the option of
the Government for an additional 3 one-year options."

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

A.summary of obligations, from the award date through the date of this modification, are as
follows:

FY 04 Obligations: $140,000
FY 05 Obligations: $160,000

Cumulative Obligations: $300,000

This modification does not obligate any funds.


